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Central College Cricket Pavilion Y.Ramachandra Road, Gandhinagara, Bengaluru - 560009 
Email.Id:bcudpe@gmail.com 

1 

The following players have been selected (provisionally) to Bengaluru City 
University NETBALL (MEN) eam to represent All India Inter-University 
Championship for the year 2022-23. 

SL. NO. NAME OF THE PLAYER 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

SL. NO. 

�oriiodo 

1 

2 

SHASHI KUMAR BR 

DINESHD V 

HARSHA A 

CHETAN REDDY V 

DHRUVA KUMAR N 

SHASHANKA A N 

PRADISH A B 

NITIN U 

MEN SECTION 

AKSHAY KUMAR N 

NITYANANDAN PALANI 

RAGHAVENDRA J ITAGI 
PRANAV GOURISH S T 

NAME OF THE PLAYER 

INFANT MARIAN F 

KUSHAL GOWDA S 

IAN MENDONCA 

SJC 

NAME OF THE COLLEGE 

NATIONAL COLLEGE 

BENGALURU 
CITY UNIVERSITY 

SHESHADRIPURAM MAIN COLLEGE 

SINDHI COLLEGE 

SHESHADRIPURAM MAIN COLLEGE 

SHESHADRIPURAM MAIN COLLEGE 

MES IOM 

RC COLLEGE 
SHESHADRIPURAM MAIN COLLEGE 

MES MAIN COLLEGE 

MES MAIN COLLEGE 

AIGS 

STAND BY 

Date: 06-02-2023 

SJCC 

SJCC 

AIGS 

NAME OF THE COLLEGE 

Director 
Director of Physical Education 
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